
Howden CLC Professional Indemnity Scheme for Conveyancers  
  
Details of Insurance Arrangements  
Contact via Broker only  
Howden Insurance Brokers Limited 1 Creechurch Place, London, EC3A 5AF 

Contacts  Scott Thorne Scott.Thorne@howdengroup.com  
  020 3835 1619 
  Colin Pethers  Colin.pethers@howdengroup.com  
   0777 2427 5760 
    

 

1) Insurer   Collegiate Underwriting 
Insurer Names – AmTrust Europe Limited & Liberty Mutual Insurance Group SE 
AmTrust Address: 6th Floor, Exchequer Court, 33 St 
Mary Axe, London, EC3A 8AA 

Liberty Address: 20 Fenchurch Street, 
London, EC3M 3AW 

Website   
 Contact Amanada Ennis amanda.ennis@collegiate.co.uk  
  Paul Freeman paul.freeman@libertyglobalgroup.com  
    
 Claims  Collegiate Management Services Ltd Email claims@collegiate.co.uk  
  Phone 0207 459 3550 
   
Credit Rating and insurer financial strengths rating  A Strong 
Name of Rating Agency  Standards and Poor 

  
 

2) Insurer Probitas Syndicate 1492 
Insurer Name - Probitas Syndicate 1492  
Address: 88 Leadenhall Street, London EC3A 3BP  

Website   
 Contact Paul Nolan  paul.nolan@probitas1492.com 
    
    
 Claims  Abigail Khan  abigail.khan@probitas1492.com 
  Phone 020 39725876  
   
Credit Rating and insurer financial strengths rating  A+ Strong 
Name of Rating Agency  Standards and Poor 
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3) Insurer XS Assure Limited 

Insurer Name - XS Assure Limited  
Address:  
49 Rodwell Road  
London  
SE22 9LE   
 

 

Website www.xsassure.com  
 Contact Peter Glanfield Email: peter@xsassure.com 
   Phone: 077399 40347 
    
 Claims  Reynolds Porter Chaimberlain LLP Email: xsaclaims@rpc.co.uk 
  Phone: 020 3060 6000 
   
Credit Rating and insurer financial strengths rating  A Excellent 
Name of Rating Agency  AM Best 

 


